



AA88001950

FAMILY REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

Applicant Name: Citizen Number: Document Number: Rabia Lodhi 4230161861648 AA88001950 Family Members:

6

It is to certify that the family comprising of the following members is registered in NADRA with the particulars mentioned below as per the information provided.

1			2			
Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name Relation With Applicant:	Father			Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name: Relation With Applicant:	Nughmana Lodhi 42301-0781238-2 21/09/1951 Mahmood Ali Akhtar Najam Us Sahar Mother	
	مودود احمد لودھی بیدین چہا تھ	پورانام . داری در			نغما نه لود ھی محہ عل	پورانام : پارین
	عزیز احمد لود ھی ب					والدكانام:
	حنيفه خانم	والدهكا نام:			نحجم السحر	والدهكا نام:
3			4			
Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name Relation With Applicant:	Imran Ahmed Lodhi 91400-0413986-5 09/08/1969 Maudood Ahmad Lodhi Nughmana Lodhi Brother			Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name: Relation With Applicant:	Rabia Lodhi 42301-6186164-8 08/09/1970 Maudood Ahmad Lodhi Nughmana Lodhi Self	
	عمران احمد لو دھی	پورانام :			رابعه لودهى	پورانام :
	مو د ود احمد لو د هی	والدكا نام :			مودود احمد لودهی	والدكانام:
	نغما نه لودهی	والدهكا نام:			نغما نه لودهی	والدهكا نام:
5			6			
Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name Relation With Applicant:	Sister			Name: Identity No: Date of Birth: Father Name: Mother Name: Relation With Applicant:	Khadija Lodhi 42301-2816830-6 31/12/1977 Maudood Ahmad Lodhi Nughmana Lodhi Sister	
	سعديہ لودھی	پورانام .			خديجه لودهي	پورانام:
	مو د و د احمد لو د هی				مو د ود احمد لو دهی	,
	نغما نه لو دهی	والدهكا نام:			نغما نه لودهی	والدهكا نام:

Note:

 $\ensuremath{\mathbf{1}}.$ The above mentioned family members are linked in NADRA database

2. There could be other family members that may be registered but not linked to this family in NADRA database

() an a

REGISTRAR GENERAL OF PAKISTAN

Date of Issue: 09/07/2023

4230161861648



This certificate can be verified at https://id.nadra.gov.pk/e-id/